Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Steinach e.V. (31660 )
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Anlage
Welschensteinacher Str.38, 77790 Steinach
T 07832-4815 deschler-steinach@t-online.de

Damen (4er) 1
MF: Angelina Glatz; T 07832 5388
angelina.glatz@web.de

Sportwart/in
Dold, Florian
T +4915251364437 florian-dold@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eble, Martina

Glatz, Angelina
Mosmann, Hannjette
Dr. Pauli, Eva

Matt, Luisa
Neumaier, Sonja
Klausmann, Patricia
Lutz, Melanie
Herrmann, Anja
Volk, Selina
Kuderer, Alina

Blau, Janine

Blau, Dianne
Greiner, Leonie
Heizmann, Mona
Mellert, Ronja
Schultis, Melina
Gabriel, Valerie
Geppert, Jana

Blau, Simone
Michels, Sarina
Hildbrand, Ulrike
Gitzinger, Anja
Nguyen, Julia

Kopf, Roselore
Fricke-Koller, Brigitte
Kaspar-Pfaff, Karin
Thiede, Beate
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
25801268
29450759
25701412
29254073
29758142
29750563
28602415
28201341
28201247
29657794
20662808
29750561
29750562
20662840
20761139
20957541
20809580
20662831
29303886
29550782
28551901
27551571
28401431
28253088
25001649
24601207
25551598
26052056

LK DR Info
LK14,8
LK15,6
LK16,8
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK25,0
LK21,7
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,6

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Volk, Marcela
30 Blau, Karin

31 Schultis, Monika
32 Mink, Selina

33 Flach, Dagmar
34 Uhl, Miriam

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
27200590 LK23,8
26401125 LK24,8
26601189 LK23,1
29452531 LK24,6
27194972 LK24,6
27853898 LK24,6
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